Eunice Ruelas Nurse Apprentice hours May 2023
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O v rL ’ Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary Working uanulmay Meal Sk\ppe\[: PTO Ovemdj
r 0 via B2 05/01/2023 Men OFF + o o o
P 0O v P2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF + 8 o o
P 0O v P2 05/03/2023 Wed OFF + 0 o o
P O vaPB 2 05/04/2023 Thu OFF + 0 o o
r 0 vaB2 0510512023 Fri 1200 ) OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00 0 0 s}
P 0 vaPg 05/06/2023 Sat OFF + o o o
P 0 vaP2 05/07/2023 Sun oFF + o a o
P 0 vigPR2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF + 0 o o
P 0O viaPe 05/09/2023 Tue OFF + 8 o o
P O viaPB2 05/10/2023 Wed OFF == 8 ') o
P 0O vig P 05/11/2023 Thu 1215 oFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 1215 @] @] 0O
» 0 vaBy2 05/12/2023 Fri 0630 | OFF I WRK-PRECEPTEE 530 @) O o
P 0 vaPl2 05/13/2023 Sat OFF + o o o
P 0 viaP2 05/14/2023 Sun OFF + 0 ') o
P 0O v P2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF + ) o o
r 0O v P2 05/16/2023 Tue OFF + 0 o o
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O v Py Detail Scheduled  Worked  Shit Clocks
» 0O vie P2 05/17/2023 Wed OFF +
» 0O vie B2 05/18/2023 Thu OFF +
» 0 v P2 05/19/2023 Fri OFF +
» 0 vaRy 05/20/2023 Sat OFF +
» 0 vaP2y 05/21/2023 Sun OFF +
» 0O viaR2 08/22/2023 Mon OFF +
» 0O v B2 05/23/2023 Tue OFF +
» 0O vaRy 05/24/2023 Wed oFF +
r 0 vaP2y 05/25/2023 Thu OFF +
ry 0 vie B2 05/26/2023 Fri OFF +
» 0 via B2 05/27/2023 Sat OFF +
» 0 vieP2s 05/28/2023 Sun OFF +
r 0 vaPR2s 05/29/2023 Mon OFF +
» 0O viaRy2 05/30/2023 Tue OFF +
» 0O vaeRy 05/31/2023 Wed oFF +
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Summary
Code Summary Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Total

WRK-PRECEPTEE | 2945 | 29:45

Total | 29:45 | 29:45

Time Code Summary
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